
Route:0303 GIRARD/BALT/GARFIELD

Bus:03 

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:05 am FAIRMOUNT AVE@YOUNG ST03 

8:06 am YOUNG ST @ WOODLAWN AVE03 

8:07 am WOODLAWN AVE@BALTIMORE ST03 

8:09 am BALTIMORE ST@FAIRMOUNT AVE03 

8:10 am BALTIMORE ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE03 

8:11 am GIRARD AVE @ GARFIELD ST03 

8:12 am GARFIELD ST @ FAIRFIELD AVE03 

8:13 am FAIRMOUNT AVE@GARFIELD ST03 

8:15 am GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVE03 

8:16 am FOREST AVE @ BALTIMORE ST03 

8:17 am BALTIMORE ST @ JACOBY AVE03 

8:18 am CALUMET AVE @BALTIMORE ST03 

8:21 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL03 



Route:1803 ESL STUDENTS-OVERFLOW

Bus:18

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

7:54 am ELLEN DR@BARNITZ ST18

7:57 am CARMODY BLVD @ WILBRAHAM RD18

8:00 am ATCO AVE @ JACKSON ST18

8:01 am ATCO AVE @ MIDWAY ST18

8:03 am TYTUS AVE @ AUBURN ST18

8:04 am HUGHES ST @ PANAMA AVE18

8:08 am CHARLES ST @ CLARENDON AVE18

8:10 am FLEMMING RD @ GLEN LN18

8:11 am BELLMONTE ST@NORTH AVE18

8:13 am MANCHESTER AVE @ SHAFOR ST18

8:14 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N SUTPHIN ST18

8:15 am S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVE18

8:16 am ARLINGTON AVE @ CRAWFORD ST18

8:17 am CRAWFORD ST @ HOWARD AVE18

8:19 am S SUTPHIN ST @ LOGAN AVE18

8:20 am S SUTPHIN ST @ SHERMAN AVE18

8:21 am CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVE18

8:22 am CRAWFORD ST @ WAYNE AVE18

8:23 am WILSON ST @ GRAND AVE18

8:24 am MOORE ST @ HILL AVE18

8:25 am HILL AVE@CLEVELAND ST18

8:28 am BALTIMORE ST @ SMITH AVE18

8:30 am PEARL ST @ TAYLOR AVE18

8:31 am 1603 LAFAYETTE AVE18

8:32 am MEADOW AVE @ FINLEY ST18

8:35 am WANETA AVE @ NAVAHO ST18

8:39 am SHERIDAN AVE @ MORGAN ST18

8:42 am HOOD AVE @ BRENT DR18

8:47 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE ST18

8:49 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL18



Route:2403 ROSA PARKS AM

Bus:24 

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:01 am LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST24 

8:02 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON24 

8:07 am 305/303 FULTON LN24 

8:14 am QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CT24 

8:19 am 1635 TIPPERARY DR24 

8:25 am 4000/4002 RIVERVIEW AVE24 

8:31 am 2910 FLEMMING RD24 

8:34 am COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART ST24 

8:39 am 705 CRAWFORD ST24 

8:40 am GARFIELD ST@FOREST AVE24 

8:41 am 708 BALTIMORE ST24 

8:42 am 407 BALTIMORE ST24 

8:43 am 208 BALTIMORE ST24 

8:45 am 34 S MAIN ST HOPE HOUSE24 

8:47 am 912 NINTH AVE24 

8:50 am LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES24 

8:53 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL24 



Route:2503 GIRARD/FIRST/PHILADEPHIA

Bus:25

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:28 am CURTIS ST@FAIRMOUNT AVE25

8:29 am 216 CURTIS ST25

8:30 am CURTIS ST@GIRARD AVE25

8:31 am GIRARD AVE @ PARK ST25

8:34 am GIRARD AVE @ VENDERVEER ST25

8:35 am YANKEE RD@S BROAD ST@GIRARD AVE25

8:39 am FIRST AVE @ S CLINTON ST25

8:42 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL25



Route:4003 EXTRA BUS-OVERFLOW

Bus:40 

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:02 am VIENNA FOREST APARTMENTS No Intersection40 

8:02 am BAVARIANWOOD  CLUBHOUSE40 

8:06 am LEFFERSON RD@MT VERNON40 

8:10 am 2770 AUDUBON DR40 

8:14 am 5007 ROOSEVELT AVE40 

8:15 am 4759/4761 Roosevelt Ave40 

8:18 am AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMENTS40 

8:19 am AARON DR @ ASPEN GROVE APARTMENTS40 

8:21 am LEFFERSON PARK STOP40 

8:25 am LEFFERSON RD @ FERNWOOD ST40 

8:26 am BRENTWOOD ST @ PLYMOUTH AVE40 

8:28 am PLYMOUTH AVE @ CAROLINA ST40 

8:29 am HIGHLAND ST @ BURBANK AVE40 

8:31 am KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DR40 

8:33 am 3606/3604 Roosevelt Blvd (KIMBERLY CONDOS)40 

8:33 am 3610 ROOSEVELT BLVD(kimberly condos40 

8:35 am BURBANK AVE @ WAYNEBROOK DR40 

8:41 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL40 



Route:7703 BALTIMORE ST/ GIRARD

Bus:77

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:01 am BALTIMORE ST@FIRST AVE77

8:02 am FIRST AVE @ GARFIELD ST77

8:04 am GARFIELD ST @ PHILADELPHIA AVE77

8:05 am CLARK ST @ COLUMBIA AVE77

8:07 am COLUMBIA AVE @ IGLEHART ST77

8:09 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N LEIBEE ST77

8:10 am COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES ST77

8:12 am COLUMBIA AVE @ CHARLES ST77

8:15 am MANCHESTER AVE @ N GRIMES ST77

8:17 am MANCHESTER AVE @ IGLEHART ST77

8:21 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL77



Route:20003 OVERFLOW #2

Bus:200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

Anchor Abbr:MIRP

Times are subject to change

8:48 am 407 OXFORD STATE RD200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

8:48 am 339 OXFORD STATE RD200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

8:51 am 3350 S MAIN ST200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

8:54 am DIAMOND LOOP @ VERMONT ST200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

8:55 am S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHEL200 VAN SCHOOL PAS

8:58 am ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL200 VAN SCHOOL PAS


